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Wednesday, September 16th

ITEM
Humidifiers
Halloween Decorations

Gravity-flow wagons
Echo Chainsaw
Couch/Loveseat

Trailer with utility bed
1966 Chevy Box

Patio Table and chair set

Wood 3-point mower

CB Radios
Motors

1993 Ford Extended Cab
Pickup truck, 1970 or older

2007 GMC Yukon

1999 Plymouth Grand Voyager

Lift Chairs

Munice 4-speed transmission
Aluminum MAG wheels w/ Chevy bolt pattern

Disc plates

Drill Driver
Impact Wrench

PRICE
$5 each

$1500 and up
$200
$200

$400
$200

$200

$200

$200 for all
$200 for all

$6,500

$8,500
$1,900

$100

$30
$50

CONTACT

712-382-1578

712-249-9970

660-787-0213

402-740-2049

712-435-9600

515-250-8086

402-580-1438

712-303-8706

402-706-0481

402-905-1785

402-297-0455

712-582-3505

712-304-4998

LOCATION

Hamburg

Cumberland

Rock Port

Craig

Council Bluffs

Stuart

Hickman

Clarinda

Glenwood

Council Bluffs

Nebraska City

College Springs

Hamlin
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Bass Guitar

Farmstar Feeder

Tandem Discs
Fence post drivers

Cover for pickup bed
Piano

Troy Bilt Rider

2012 John Deere S680 Combine

Deezee truck bed liner

$950

$150

$600
$350 and up

$90
$70

$500

$109,500

$50

660-442-6449

712-370-6071

712-355-1566

712-215-2651

712-350-1389

402-680-4027

712-579-9538

Mound City

Red Oak

Council Bluffs

Essex

Shenandoah

Oakland

Harlan
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